THE WATSONS GO TO BIRMINGHAM Rehearsal Schedule 

First rehearsal: Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Rehearsals run after school Tuesday-Friday. Expect full days on Saturday and Sunday. 

Technical Rehearsals begin on Thursday, January 30. Young performers will need an excuse from school on January 30 and 31. Technical Rehearsals on February 1 and 2. 

Performance Schedule
First preview: 10:00 a.m., Tuesday, February 4
Preview: 10:00 a.m., Wednesday, February 5
Preview: 10:00 a.m. and 7PM Thursday, February 6 
Opening: 7:00 p.m. Friday, February 7

[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, February 8 at 2:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 9 at 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 11 at 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 12 at 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 13 at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, February 14 at 10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 15 at 2:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 16 at 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 18 at 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 19 at 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 20 at 10:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m.
Friday, February 21 at 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 22 at 2:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m.

Closing: Sunday, February at 23 2:00 p.m. 
